
 Dr Christopher Webster
SCHEDULE OF FEES

AS AT 1st June 2025

PAYMENT DUE AT TIME OF CONSULTATION

 PRIVATE FEES 

Standard Consult $99.00*   Medicare Rebate $42.85   Gap payment $56.15

< 20 minutes

Long Consult $139.00*   Medicare Rebate $82.90   Gap Payment $56.10

> 20 minutes

Extended Consult $179.00*   Medicare Rebate $122.15   Gap Payment $56.85

> 40 minutes

*Discount applies for concession card holders and children under the age of 16

BULK BILLED CONSULTATIONS

Not Available with Dr Christopher Webster 

MISSED APPOINTMENT FEE

A $50.00 Missed Appointment fee will be payable if you do not attend your 
appointment.

*Gap fees apply to all procedures and cost will be advised prior to the 
procedure.


